Kent Invoice

SEFVICE
O07544 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Invoice Number KHS-0346

From:
Kent Handyman Service Invoice Date = 25/07/2018
Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Due Date 29/07/2018

Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due £2,210.00

To:

Des Blake

128 Chariton Rd
Folkestone

CT19 5HQ

07985263769
des.blake@nao.gsi.gov.uk

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Bedroom Ceiling Light £25.00 0% £25.00
Remove and replace bedroom ceiling light
( light to be supplied by customer )

1 Shower Thermostat £85.00 0% £85.00
Install shower thermostat and riser (
shower to be supplied by customer)

1 Bedroom Wall Light £25.00 0% £25.00
Remove and replace bedroom ceiling light
( light to be supplied by customer)

1 Boiler Room Lock £65.00 0% £65.00
Supply and install Victorian sash lock
1 Timber Side Gate £175.00 0% £175.00

Supply and fit new feather close board
pressure treated timber side gate using
existing furniture from old door

1 Iron Side Gate £345.00 0% £345.00
Supply and install iron side gate and
timber frame to support

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 1/4


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/
https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handym
SEPVICE

y

07044 732 604

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Shed

Supply 7x5 pressure treated shed with
side door

Re lay existing hard stand to make level
for new shed

Paint Lounge

Painting Lounge

Prepare all walls., woodwork

Paint all ceilings 2 coats of white emulsion
Paint all woodwork to include doors,
skirting boards with primer and water
based gloss

Wall paint to be supplied by customer

Shed Doors
Swap shed doors around

Solar Lighting
Solar Lighting - put on garage

Paint Main Bedroom

Painting Bedroom

Prepare all walls., ceiling and woodwork
Paint all ceilings 2 coats of white emulsion
Paint all woodwork

skirting boards with primer and water
based gloss

Wall paint to be supplied by customer

Fencing
Supply additional fencing above existing
fence approx 27 ft

Shed Base
Remove and dispose of old slabs and
install concrete shed base

Lights

1.Remove and replace ceiling lights

( light to be supplied by customer ) in 3
rooms below

¢ Kitchen

* Bedroom 2

* Bedroom 3

extra room

Rate/Price

£965.00

£645.00

£45.00

£15.00

£475.00

£720.00

£350.00

£110.00

Adjust

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Invoice

Sub Total

£965.00

£645.00

£45.00

£15.00

£475.00

£720.00

£350.00

£110.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263

Page 2/4


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handyman Invoice
, rf?_o_"
SEFVICE W
07044 7 d 2 B 04
www.KentHandy manService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Solar Lights £30.00 0% £30.00

Three Solar lighting to installed (lights
supplied by customer)

1 Rubbish £80.00 0% £80.00
Remove 2 Seater Couch,
1 Arm Chair and
2 Heavy internal doors,
TV stand
two wooden CD racks
CANNOT removal of small fridge.

1 Utility Insulation £235.00 0% £235.00
Build a stud insulated wall in the utility
room ( i.e. lower right hand side only )
using damp silll / baton / water proof
plasterboard and paint white emulsion

1 Latches £30.00 0.00% £30.00
Supply and install 2 latches to the outdoor
store rooms

Sub Total £4,420.00
VAT £0.00

Paid -£2,210.00
Total Due £2,210.00

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 3/4


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handyman Invoice

SErViCE
07544 '7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 4/4


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

