

#### From:

#### Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£2,210.00
Due Date	29/07/2018
Invoice Date	25/07/2018
Invoice Number	KHS-0346

#### To:

Des Blake 128 Chariton Rd Folkestone CT19 5HQ 07985263769 des.blake@nao.gsi.gov.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bedroom Ceiling Light Remove and replace bedroom ceiling light ( light to be supplied by customer )	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Shower Thermostat Install shower thermostat and riser ( shower to be supplied by customer )	£85.00	0%	£85.00
1	Bedroom Wall Light Remove and replace bedroom ceiling light ( light to be supplied by customer )	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Boiler Room Lock Supply and install Victorian sash lock	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Timber Side Gate Supply and fit new feather close board pressure treated timber side gate using existing furniture from old door	£175.00	0%	£175.00
1	Iron Side Gate Supply and install iron side gate and timber frame to support	£345.00	0%	£345.00

# Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Shed Supply 7x5 pressure treated shed with side door Re lay existing hard stand to make level for new shed	£965.00	0%	£965.00
1	Paint Lounge Painting Lounge Prepare all walls., woodwork Paint all ceilings 2 coats of white emulsion Paint all woodwork to include doors, skirting boards with primer and water based gloss Wall paint to be supplied by customer	£645.00	0%	£645.00
1	Shed Doors Swap shed doors around	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Solar Lighting Solar Lighting – put on garage	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Paint Main Bedroom Painting Bedroom Prepare all walls., ceiling and woodwork Paint all ceilings 2 coats of white emulsion Paint all woodwork skirting boards with primer and water based gloss Wall paint to be supplied by customer	£475.00	0%	£475.00
1	Fencing Supply additional fencing above existing fence approx 27 ft	£720.00	0%	£720.00
1	Shed Base Remove and dispose of old slabs and install concrete shed base	£350.00	0%	£350.00
1	Lights 1.Remove and replace ceiling lights ( light to be supplied by customer ) in 3 rooms below • Kitchen • Bedroom 2 • Bedroom 3 extra room	£110.00	0%	£110.00

## Kent Handyman Service 07544 792 604

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Solar Lights Three Solar lighting to installed (lights supplied by customer)	£30.00	0%	£30.00
1	Rubbish Remove 2 Seater Couch, 1 Arm Chair and 2 Heavy internal doors, TV stand two wooden CD racks CANNOT removal of small fridge.	£80.00	0%	£80.00
1	Utility Insulation Build a stud insulated wall in the utility room ( i.e. lower right hand side only ) using damp silll / baton / water proof plasterboard and paint white emulsion	£235.00	0%	£235.00
1	Latches Supply and install 2 latches to the outdoor store rooms	£30.00	0.00%	£30.00

Total Due	£2,210.00
Paid	-£2,210.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£4,420.00

Bank Details For Payments

\_\_\_\_\_

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28 Account Number : 98449489

\_\_\_\_\_

